
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 2; Name= USA FINANCIAL
SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101160000
15140

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCAFFREY,
BEN C.&
L.ETAL

325 996

199101160000
15410

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

325 996

199101160000
14640

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

325 992

199102040000
35010

02/04/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, MAE H. 27 444

199102110000
41590

02/11/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PETERSON,
ROOSEVELT
ETAL

27 470

199102110000
41720

02/11/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DIXON, JOYCE
P.      ETAL

27 470

199111010003
24290

11/01/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROYCE &
ROBBIE

29 804

199111130003
33630

11/13/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
BARBARA

29 891

199112100003
59600

12/10/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD TRIBBLE
D.

30 64

199101160000
15600

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

325 993

199101160000
15630

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

325 994

199101160000
15850

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
BOBBY N. &
JOYCE

325 997

199101160000
16090

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

325 995

199105020001
24970

05/02/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
BILLY H.

28 105

199112180003
68130

12/18/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NARAMORE,
SHEILA D.

30 76

199112180003
68250

12/18/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JAMES F. &
SUSAN

30 107

199101160000
14380

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TIMMONS,
ROBERT D. &
EMIL

325 995 Other:BOOK
170, PAGE 764

199101160000
14320

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
DELMAR R. &
MAR

325 993 Other:BOOK
173, PAGE 139



199101160000
16120

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUFFMAN,
HILL R. &
EDNA B

325 992 Other:BOOK
209, PAGE 489

199101160000
16170

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARROL,
THOMAS W. &
MARTH

325 994 Other:BOOK
236, PAGE 5

199101160000
16220

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCAFFREY,
MICHAEL
ETAL

325 996 Other:BOOK
137, PAGE 518

199101160000
16240

01/16/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

325 997 Other:BOOK
448, PAGE 844

199107290002
19630

07/29/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODALL,
JULIA BELLE

355 876 Sec:28 Twn:18
Rng:2E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:MCCONI
CO LOT


