Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 2; Name= USA FINANCIAL SERVICES:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101160000 15140	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCCAFFREY, BEN C.& L.ETAL	325	996				
199101160000 15410	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	325	996				
199101160000 14640	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	325	992				
199102040000 35010	02/04/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, MAE H.	27	444				
199102110000 41590	02/11/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PETERSON, ROOSEVELT ETAL	27	470				
199102110000 41720	02/11/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DIXON, JOYCE P. ETAL	27	470				
199111010003 24290	11/01/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROYCE & ROBBIE	29	804				
199111130003 33630	11/13/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, BARBARA	29	891				
199112100003 59600	12/10/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD TRIBBLE D.	30	64				
199101160000 15600	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	325	993				
199101160000 15630	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	325	994				
199101160000 15850	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, BOBBY N. & JOYCE	325	997				
199101160000 16090	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	325	995				
199105020001 24970	05/02/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, BILLY H.	28	105				
199112180003 68130	12/18/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NARAMORE, SHEILA D.	30	76				
199112180003 68250	12/18/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JAMES F. & SUSAN	30	107				
199101160000 14380	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TIMMONS, ROBERT D. & EMIL	325	995				Other:BOOK 170, PAGE 764
199101160000 14320	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, DELMAR R. & MAR	325	993				Other:BOOK 173, PAGE 139

199101160000 16120	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUFFMAN, HILL R. & EDNA B	325	992		Other:BOOK 209, PAGE 489
199101160000 16170	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARROL, THOMAS W. & MARTH	325	994		Other:BOOK 236, PAGE 5
199101160000 16220	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee		MCCAFFREY, MICHAEL ETAL	325	996		Other:BOOK 137, PAGE 518
199101160000 16240	01/16/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	325	997		Other:BOOK 448, PAGE 844
199107290002 19630	07/29/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODALL, JULIA BELLE	355	876		Sec:28 Twn:18 Rng:2E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:MCCONI CO LOT